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! Techno Cross 2024

jeudi 19 septembre 2024

Dos

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557

Nom-prénom

Bougenaux Yann
Dufeutrelle Adeline
Goudet Alain

Diego Anael
Montoya Nicolas
Garde Jeremy
Baccam Endrick
Lorini Raphael
Flamant Thomas
Lemétayer Mathieu
Fevre Simon-gabriel
Wittlin Muriel

Guajardo ramos Pablo ignacio

Gand Anthony
Veyradier Aubin
Marechet Camille
Girodet Antoine
Bouquet Paul
Bardoz Laurent
Morisot Clement
Pleux Cédric
Coissieu Olivier
Chaudy Nicolas
Lyonnet Tom
Villalon Yohan
Baup Yoan
Marichy Franck
Rochette Etienne
Meunier Thierry
Penin David
Fanelli Frédéric
Schicker Audrey
Witkowski Jean-frangois
Pascoletti Yvan
Bellaton Paul
Irles Frederic
Damotte Pierre
Legrand Jerome
Gaillard Sylvain
Saudet Clément
Cartieaux Frédéric
Nourrisson Yannis
Truong Khanh duy
Corona Jéréme

Morgadinho pascoa Thomas

Mabilais Denis
Coutellier Damien
Fellah Djamel
Blanco Manuel
Voillot Mathieu
Lambert Quentin
Gabaudan Franck
Large Andrea
Lortat-jacob Guillaume
Canonica Fabrice
Marcouyeux Sasha
Lardet Nicolas

Club

Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric
OGI 2024

Schneider Electric

CH Robinson

RAZEL-BEC
METROPOLE LYON
Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric

OGI 2024
SNEF
SNEF

SNEF

SNEF

CEMEX

CEMEX

CEMEX

CEMEX

CEMEX

CEMEX

Schneider Electric
CH Robinson
NEOEDGE
NEOEDGE

LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE
LEM TECH FRANCE

Schneider Electric
NEOEDGE

)]
x
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Date naiss.

18/08/1982
23/09/1986
26/04/1963
12/03/1997
17/12/1978
21/05/1984
22/05/1987
26/04/1993
17/11/1992
25/06/1984
09/03/1999
21/05/1973
03/12/1991
27/03/1989
25/07/1997
05/07/1985
02/03/1991
13/12/1991
10/02/1980
06/09/1991
13/01/1980
28/02/1972
11/10/1999
22/06/1999
09/10/1998
13/03/1987
11/03/1965
29/11/1987
28/06/1978
30/07/1974
27/07/1974
03/01/1995
27/02/1962
25/03/1986
03/07/1968
16/08/1973
24/06/1994
14/06/1977
09/02/1978
01/07/1995
24/05/1987
11/12/1992
25/12/1983
09/08/1978
16/06/1989
07/02/1971
08/09/1986
24/10/1991
24/05/1984
22/08/1982
24/09/1987
31/07/1979
17/02/2002
18/12/1970
02/02/1977
17/08/2002
20/08/1985

Cat

M1H-M
MOF - F
M5H - M
SEH -M
M2H - M
M1H-M
MOH - M
SEH -M
SEH - M
M1iH-M
SEH - M
M3F - F
SEH - M
MOH - M
SEH - M
M1F - F
SEH - M
SEH - M
M2H - M
SEH -M
M2H - M
M3H-M
SEH - M
SEH -M
SEH - M
MOH - M
M5H - M
MOH - M
M2H - M
M3H-M
M3H - M
SEF - F
M5H - M
MOH - M
M4H - M
M3H-M
SEH - M
M2H - M
M2H - M
SEF - F
MOH - M
SEH -M
M1H-M
M2H - M
MOH - M
M3H-M
MOH - M
SEH - M
M1H-M
M1iH-M
MOH - M
M2H - M
SEH - M
M4H - M
M2H - M
SEF - F
M1H-M

Course

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

challenge

NON
OuI
OuI
OuI
(0V]
OuI
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
Oul
NON
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
OuI
NON
NON
OuI
OuI
OuI
NON
NON
OuI
NON
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
NON
Oul
OuI
NON
NON

Liste des engagés - 10 Km
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Dos

558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620

\,

Nom-prénom

Mallet Yohann
Thomas Stephanie
Ez-zajjari Tarik
Yahia Yamine
Michel Ludovic
Szymanski Florine
Quiniou Mayeul
Moissonnier Mickael
Ferrando Aurore
Magnin postillon Jerome
Moreau Alban
Marical Jacques
Bouchta Antoine
Lutaud Gilles
Trifunovic Julian
Salwa Eleonore
Kaus Morgan
Hohmann Matéo
Dufour Sylvain
Dumoulin Christophe
Ivol Nicolas

Lesage Alexis
Chovet Nathan
Lefebvre Jean-philippe
Houel Benjamin
Pacalon Emilie
Paillasson Pierre
Benz Corentin
Denante Thibault
Colles Audrey
Marée Fabien
Gondard Lison
Lambert Chrystelle
Rodrigues Christelle
Lacombe Vincent
Roldan Hugo
Bernizzoni Anthony
Victor Nicolas
Coste Thomas
Lauria Laurence
Nguyen khac Trung dung
Lacroix Ophélie
Dufour Sebastien
Batifol Cedric
Margaux De barros
Vaudran Hugo

Ben mimoun Yanis
Camacho Thomas
Veyssier Patrick
Ballaz Remi

Arjona Clemence
Azzoune Redha
Bardoux Paul
Baudeche Ronan
Bennaoume Walid
Berthou Camille
Biener milard Claire
Bosch Laia

Broyer Jeanne
Cagna Emma
Cantone Sandra
Dechelette Marianne
Dessartine Cindy

Club

SFR
PR ELECTRONICS

Schneider Electric

Schneider Electric
Parcs et sports

NEOEDGE

Les Ateliers Briand

SFR
Schneider Electric

Dehon
Dehon
Dehon
Dehon
Dehon
Dehon
Dehon
Dehon
Dehon
Le comptoir du lignard
Le comptoir du lignard
Le comptoir du lignard

ACREDIM

Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim

(]
x
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Date naiss.

22/03/1989
02/06/1972
11/07/1986
29/09/2005
02/07/1977
08/05/1999
17/02/2005
08/03/1980
06/03/1980
12/08/1974
09/11/1989
26/09/1967
24/03/1991
19/06/1998
03/03/2004
01/09/1990
01/10/1998
24/10/2002
15/08/1980
15/05/1969
05/12/1993
02/03/1985
20/11/1995
10/04/1976
20/11/1984
12/03/1982
13/03/1984
07/12/1992
13/08/1993
18/05/1983
08/07/1988
11/06/1997
01/05/1979
23/07/1981
30/01/1978
22/04/1990
12/12/2002
14/07/1971
08/12/1987
14/02/1974
22/09/1972
07/02/1986
19/07/1974
15/02/1981
14/03/1996
02/07/1996
25/06/1999
06/07/1977
10/04/1983
05/03/1988
12/09/1987
03/09/1995
04/12/1997
07/03/1994
26/09/1994
28/04/1994
22/03/1977
29/05/1992
03/08/1995
04/09/1998
03/04/1980
09/06/1998
29/01/1980

Cat

MOH - M
M3F - F
MOH - M
ESH-M
M2H - M
SEF - F
ESH-M
M2H - M
M2F - F
M3H - M
MOH - M
M4H - M
SEH -M
SEH - M
ESH-M
MOF - F
SEH -M
SEH - M
M2H - M
M4H - M
SEH - M
MiH-M
SEH - M
M2H - M
M1iH-M
M1F - F
M1H-M
SEH - M
SEH -M
M1F - F
MOH - M
SEF - F
M2F - F
M1F - F
M2H - M
MOH - M
SEH - M
M3H - M
MOH - M
M3F - F
M3H-M
MOF - F
M3H-M
M1iH-M
SEF - F
SEH - M
SEH -M
M2H - M
M1H-M
MOH - M
MOF - F
SEH - M
SEH -M
SEH - M
SEH - M
SEF - F
M2F - F
SEF - F
SEF - F
SEF - F
M2F - F
SEF - F
M2F - F

Course

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

challenge

NON
Oul
Oul
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
OuI
NON
NON
NON
OuI
OuI
NON
Oul
NON
NON
Oul
NON
NON
Oul
Oul
NON
NON
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
NON
NON
NON
Oul
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
OuI
OuI
OuI
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
OouIl
Oul
Oul
Oul
OuI
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Dos

621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683

\,

Nom-prénom

Durand Pierre-yves
Febvre Laurent
Fuhrmann Lydie
Gervais Damien
Goin Mickael
Groslambert Jason
Guignard Stéphanie
Haroun Ales
Hautoy Francis
Kleiberg Steven
Lagha Soumia
Mancinelli Guillaume
Messaoudi Nadir
Metran Jérémie
Michallon Guillaume
Montigaud Yoann
Ouazzi Amine
Rump Alban

Touati Zacharya
Vieille Anais

Colin Alexandre
Fayolle Marine
Coste Célia

Pigeat Florian
Huang Chencheng
Parizot Vincent
Champel Marie-caroline
Monier Pierre
Naudin Loik
Nguyen Philippe
Gerbier Antoine
Bruneau Florian
Rossi Melvin
Carrier Julien
Rousseau Manuel
Balanche Loyrn
Bois Franck
Grange Pierre loic
Veillet Lucas
Guerin Oriane
Dejean Benoit
Ottino Laurent
Perragin Charles
Massardier Viktor
Philippe Manon
Lafite Malory

Roux Stéphane
Koingai Sarah
Reille Paul
Alesio--capolini Sébastien
Jacob-guizon Xavier
Chanvillard Bastien
Emin Jerome
Sieurin Lionel

Hare Anthony
Chachouk Loic
Goin Laurent
Lesourd Lucie
Fragnon Pascal
Esmenjaud Vincent
Correira Tim

Onet Oana

Peyre Clément

Club

Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Boehringer Ingelheim
Schneider Electric
SNEF

SNEF

SNEF

SNEF

SNEF

SNEF

RAZEL BEC

RAZEL BEC

RAZEL BEC

RAZEL BEC

RAZEL BEC
Schneider Electric

Parcs et sports

LOUVRE HOTELS
LOUVRE HOTELS
LOUVRE HOTELS
LOUVRE HOTELS
LOUVRE HOTELS
LOUVRE HOTELS

Sully Group
Sully Group
Sully Group
Sully Group
Sully Group
Sully Group
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson

(]
x
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Date naiss.

30/04/1976
23/06/1970
09/02/1981
13/04/1970
10/01/1992
17/11/2000

24/01/2001
10/10/1986
13/10/1983
12/05/1997
08/09/1980
13/07/1998
18/04/1987
29/01/1998
02/01/1992
29/01/1995
02/10/1995
11/10/1996
23/10/2001
21/09/1976
17/05/1994
24/09/1997
05/04/1997
02/10/1986
02/08/1995
12/04/1989
22/09/1987
16/11/1999
14/06/1984
28/05/1996
09/10/1995
02/01/1999
13/09/1994
26/06/1981
25/02/1998
15/03/1962
26/07/1999
10/02/2000
25/12/1999
28/02/1969
13/06/1970
14/06/1990
17/10/2000
21/03/1996
28/03/1994
01/07/1985
03/04/1996
03/05/1997
22/11/1999
11/01/1997
24/11/2000
04/10/1974
26/03/1970
13/06/1992
08/06/1997
08/08/1976
08/09/1992
30/08/1961
05/03/1967
30/07/1991
14/12/1985
10/11/1981

Cat

M2H - M
M4H - M
M1F - F
M4H - M
SEH-M
SEH-M
-F

SEH-M
MOH - M
M1H - M
SEF - F
M2H - M
SEH-M
MOH - M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEF - F
M2H - M
SEF - F
SEF - F
SEH-M
MOF - F
SEH-M
MOF - F
MOH - M
SEH-M
M1H - M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
M1H - M
SEF - F
M5H - M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEF - F
M4H - M
M4H - M
MOH - M
SEH-M
SEF - F
SEF - F
M1H - M
SEF - F
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
SEH-M
M3H - M
M4H - M
SEH-M
SEH-M
M2H - M
SEF - F
M5H - M
M4H - M
SEH-M
M1F - F
M1H - M

Course

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

challenge

Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
Oul
Oul
OouIl
Oul
OouIl
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OouIl
Oul
Oul
Oul
OouIl
NON
NON
Oul
Oul
OuI
OUI
OuI
OUI
OuI
NON
OuI
OuI
OuI
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
OouIl
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
OuI
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Dos

684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720

Nom-prénom

Guichard Isabelle
Joyaux Guillaume
Gay Geraldine
Fanchon Candice
Coissieu Olivier
Lacour Adrien
Bonnace Mayliss
Tranchant Alexis
Malaval Philippe
Pinaud Sébastien
Pontet Jeremy
Fraysse Baptiste
Boumendil Eric
Chabanon Thibaud
Guermeur Frangois
Le floch Brendan
Napierala Lisa
Gheno Patrick
Deloy Antoine
Vincent Riondet
Fray Iléana
Spinella Anthony
Cottin Ilona

Viry Charline
Richard Elise

Lutz Marie-capucine
Baciu Costica
Chovet Pierre
Dromel Thomas
Bechadergue Iléana
Prijac Nadége
Mizon Bérénice
Catherin Annelise
Storck Sophie
Vesin Julien

Naimi Mohamed naceur
Essoussi Mohamed

Club

Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
Emerson
OGI 2024

RAZEL BEC
Class'Croute
CLASS'CROUTE
CLASS'CROUTE
Dehon
Emerson

Schneider Electric
Schneider Electric

Schneider Electric

Schneider Electric

(]
x
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Date naiss.

14/06/1983
11/02/1987
31/12/1989
18/05/1993
28/02/1972
21/05/1998
03/03/1999
02/11/2001
05/09/1963
28/11/1972
14/01/2000
24/05/2002
31/01/1965
05/09/1992
30/04/1987
12/10/2000
08/06/2000
02/12/1970
11/03/1988
24/07/1980
06/05/1997
23/07/1995
03/02/2002
09/05/2005
03/06/2003
03/04/2005
22/09/1984
20/11/1995
22/01/1992
29/12/2003
22/07/1981
07/10/2002
25/06/1977
29/12/1972
02/12/1987
06/07/1982
26/05/1969

Cat

M1F - F
MOH - M
MOF - F
SEF - F
M3H-M
SEH - M
SEF - F
SEH - M
M5H - M
M3H - M
SEH -M
SEH - M
M5H - M
SEH - M
MOH - M
SEH - M
SEF - F
M4H - M
MOH - M
M2H - M
SEF - F
SEH - M
SEF - F
ESF - F
ESF - F
ESF-F
M1F - F
SEH - M
SEH -M
ESF - F
M1F - F
SEF - F
M2F - F
M3F - F
MOH - M
M1H-M
M4H - M

Course

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

challenge

Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
Oul
NON
NON
NON
NON
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
OuI
NON
NON
NON
NON
Oul
Oul
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
OuI
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
Oul
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